'ad Google Analytics

Traffic Sources

All Sessions
100.00%

Explorer

Summary

® Sessions

3,000

1,500

+ Add Segment

Fogler Library - http://www.library.umai...

Oct 8

Source / Medium

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

google / organic

library.umaine.edu / referral

(direct) / (none)

umaine.edu / referral

libraries.maine.edu / referral

bing / organic

umaine.beta.libguides.com / referral

yahoo / organic
qg4nm4zz3u.search.serialssolutions.com / referral
maine.gov / referral

themindunleashed.org / referral
umaine.summon.serialssolutions.com / referral
web.b.ebscohost.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / referral
library.umaine.edu.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / referral
development.library.umaine.edu / referral
web.a.ebscohost.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / referral
mainegenealogy.net / referral

worldcat.org / referral

130.111.64.3 / referral

foglerlibrary.org / referral

ursus.maine.edu / referral

umainealumni.com / referral

ask / organic

digitalcommons.library.umaine.edu / referral
artikelkomputerku.blogspot.com / referral

linkedin.com / referral

Oct 15

Acquisition

% New

50,362 31.02%

% of Total:
100.00% (50,362)

16,171 (32.11%)

13,084 (25.98%)

12,505 (24.83%)

3,586

1,623

815

496

322

281

146

86

63

58

55

53

49

47

46

45

44

4

37

33

33

27

26

(7.12%)

(3.22%)

(1.62%)

(0.98%)

(0.64%)

(0.56%)

(0.29%)

(0.17%)

(0.13%)

(0.12%)

(0.11%)

(0.11%)

(0.10%)

(0.09%)

(0.09%)

(0.09%)

(0.09%)

(0.08%)

(0.07%)

(0.07%)

(0.07%)

(0.05%)

(0.05%)

Site Avg:
31.02%
(0.01%)

15.64%

32.31%

49.69%

18.27%

45.10%

28.83%

4.23%

31.37%

2.85%

86.99%

96.51%

4.76%

77.59%

76.36%

1.89%

79.59%

78.72%

10.87%

0.00%

6.82%

14.63%

86.49%

54.55%

57.58%

96.30%

84.62%

Oct 22

New Users

Behavior

Bounce Rate

15,624 41.89%

% of Total:

100.01%
(15,622)

2,529 (16.19%)

4,227 (27.05%)

6,214 (39.77%)

655

732

235

21

101

127

83

45

42

39

37

26

22

(4.19%)

(4.69%)

(1.50%)

(0.13%)

(0.65%)

(0.05%)

(0.81%)

(0.53%)

(0.02%)

(0.29%)

(0.27%)

(0.01%)

(0.25%)

(0.24%)

(0.03%)

(0.00%)

(0.02%)

(0.04%)

(0.20%)

(0.12%)

(0.12%)

(0.17%)

(0.14%)

Site Avg:
41.89%
(0.00%)

42.08%

33.30%

52.25%

27.80%

48.74%

45.28%

43.95%

41.30%

28.83%

48.63%

95.35%

31.75%

32.76%

56.36%

28.30%

32.65%

36.17%

19.57%

53.33%

31.82%

53.66%

67.57%

48.48%

48.48%

77.78%

57.69%

Pages /
Session

3.09
Site Avg:
3.09
(0.00%)

2.89
4.1
240

3.09

5.48

1.59

242

2.15

1.73

Oct 29

Avg. Session
Duration

00:04:53

Site Avg:
00:04:53
(0.00%)

00:05:06
00:06:12
00:03:55
00:04:04
00:03:11
00:03:20
00:09:14
00:02:19
00:04:42
00:02:00
00:00:06
00:05:13
00:02:25
00:04:24
00:07:41
00:02:49
00:02:01
00:03:59
00:04:39
00:08:52
00:06:05
00:02:02
00:03:49
00:04:39
00:04:21

00:00:39

Fogler Library

Oct 1, 2014 - Oct .

Conversions

Mobile IDB
Access
(Goal 1

Conversion

Rate)

14.75%

Site Avg:
14.75%
(0.00%)

21.23%
2.24%
14.62%
31.68%
10.60%
25.64%
16.33%
26.40%
29.89%
2.74%
0.00%
19.05%
24.14%
3.64%
1.89%
22.45%
0.00%
4.35%
0.00%
11.36%
2.44%
0.00%
18.18%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

Go to this report

Goal 1: Mobile IDB Acc

Mobile IDB
Access (Goal 1
Completions)

7,427

% of Total:

3,433

293

1,828

1,136

172

209

81

85

84

100.00%
(7,427)

(46.22%)

(3.95%)

(24.61%)

(15.30%)

(2.32%)

(2.81%)

(1.09%)

(1.14%)

(1.13%)

(0.05%)

(0.00%)

(0.16%)

(0.19%)

(0.03%)

(0.01%)

(0.15%)

(0.00%)

(0.03%)

(0.00%)

(0.07%)

(0.01%)

(0.00%)

(0.08%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)


https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?authuser=0
https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_source=pdfReportLink#savedreport/8jqC8zKrSa2Qnk1XkgCA3w/a27437109w52703886p53497861/%3F_u.date00%3D20141001%26_u.date01%3D20141031%26_.pagrpi%3D0%26_.advseg%3D%26_.useg%3D%26_.sectionId%3D%26_r.dsa%3D1%26explorer-table.rowStart%3D0%26explorer-table.plotKeys%3D%5B%5D%26explorer-table.rowCount%3D250/

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

t.co / referral
marcandangel.com / referral
semalt.semalt.com / referral
aol / organic
forest.umaine.edu / referral
|.facebook.com / referral
search.tb.ask.com / referral

qq4nm4zz3u.search.serialssolutions.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu
/ referral

en.wikipedia.org / referral
google.com / referral
moodle.umeedu.maine.edu / referral
beta.worldcat.org / referral
voyager.umeres.maine.edu / referral
learn.maine.edu / referral

umaine.summon.serialssolutions.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu /
referral

baidu.com / referral

comcast / organic
go.galegroup.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / referral
go.umaine.edu / referral
onlinelibrary.wiley.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / referral
taringa.net / referral

uspto.gov / referral

thinkinghumanity.com / referral
www2.umf.maine.edu / referral

beta.lib.ugm.ac.id / referral

Inkd.in / referral

search.mywebsearch.com / referral

umfk.edu / referral

15102803.semalt.com / referral

blog.eogn.com / referral

search-results / organic

searchlock.com / referral

accessgenealogy.com / referral

facebook.com / referral

hathitrust.org / referral
libraries.maine.edu.cmcclibrary.idm.oclc.org / referral
libraries.maine.edu.une.idm.oclc.org / referral
Im.facebook.com / referral

mendeley.com / referral

pejepscothistorical.org / referral

search.twcc.com / referral

umf.maine.libguides.com / referral
1.1.1.1/ referral
americanancestors.org / referral
bbsezpoxy.url.ph / referral
catalog.gpo.gov / referral

earthweareone.com / referral

25

24

23

22

17

17

17

15

14

14

14

10

10

(0.05%)

(0.05%)

(0.05%)

(0.04%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

8.00%

91.67%

100.00%

63.64%

5.88%

94.12%

64.71%

80.00%

78.57%

7.14%

14.29%

80.00%

30.00%

33.33%

66.67%

0.00%

75.00%

75.00%

87.50%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

85.71%

85.71%

100.00%

100.00%

33.33%

66.67%

100.00%

60.00%

20.00%

20.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

100.00%

50.00%

0.00%

100.00%

25.00%

100.00%

0.00%

66.67%

100.00%

33.33%

100.00%

22

23

(0.01%)

(0.14%)

(0.15%)

(0.09%)

(0.01%)

(0.10%)

(0.07%)

(0.08%)

(0.07%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.05%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.04%)

(0.00%)

(0.04%)

(0.04%)

(0.04%)

(0.05%)

(0.05%)

(0.05%)

(0.04%)

(0.04%)

(0.04%)

(0.04%)

(0.01%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.02%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.01%)

(0.03%)

(0.01%)

(0.00%)

(0.03%)

(0.01%)

(0.03%)

(0.00%)

(0.01%)

(0.02%)

(0.01%)

(0.02%)

64.00%

83.33%

100.00%

63.64%

23.53%

58.82%

76.47%

60.00%

71.43%

0.00%

35.71%

70.00%

60.00%

11.11%

22.22%

0.00%

75.00%

50.00%

50.00%

37.50%

100.00%

62.50%

85.71%

57.14%

100.00%

50.00%

66.67%

66.67%

100.00%

60.00%

20.00%

80.00%

50.00%

50.00%

100.00%

25.00%

100.00%

100.00%

75.00%

50.00%

50.00%

50.00%

100.00%

33.33%

66.67%

33.33%

100.00%

1.84

1.17

2.27

3.12

1.47

1.70

23.67

4.22

00:02:51

00:00:12

00:00:00

00:02:17

00:12:40

00:00:49

00:01:11

00:02:01

00:00:49

00:06:55

00:05:32

00:03:45

00:01:24

00:18:18

00:01:34

00:01:20

00:00:36

00:00:39

00:00:14

00:00:05

00:00:00

00:00:05

00:01:24

00:00:31

00:00:00

00:00:40

00:04:08

00:02:43

00:00:00

00:03:49

00:16:22

00:02:04

00:00:18

00:00:47

00:00:00

00:00:47

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:51

00:05:20

00:01:00

00:05:10

00:00:00

00:02:58

00:00:05

00:00:04

00:00:00

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

9.09%

0.00%

0.00%

5.88%

20.00%

0.00%

78.57%

21.43%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

44.44%

100.00%

12.50%

25.00%

0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

16.67%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

33.33%

33.33%

0.00%

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.03%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.01%)

(0.04%)

(0.00%)

(0.15%)

(0.04%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.05%)

(0.11%)

(0.01%)

(0.03%)

(0.00%)

(0.03%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.01%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.01%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.00%)



75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

google.de / referral
ingentaconnect.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / (not set)
lib-web.org / referral

mail.rsu3.org / referral

pearltrees.com / referral
sciencedirect.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / referral
state.me.us / referral

www2.umaine.edu / referral
bi.galegroup.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / referral
chemistry.umeche.maine.edu / referral
courses.maine.edu / referral

cpbis.gatech.edu / referral

daum / organic

degreeinfo.com / referral

familysearch.org / referral
find.galegroup.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / referral
home.myhughesnet.com / referral

iberry.com / referral
infotrac.galegroup.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / referral
knowledge4u.org / referral

libguides.keuka.edu / referral

Ivinternal.com / referral
pivot.cos.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / referral
rootsweb.ancestry.com / referral

scoop.it / referral

search / organic

testcq.apus.edu / referral

thisoldyearbook.com / referral

umaine.summon.serialssolutions.com.ursus-proxy-
7.ursus.maine.edu / referral

umit.maine.edu / referral

usm.maine.edu / referral
usm.maine.libguides.com / referral
verti.genieo.com / referral

waterfordme.org / referral

worldtruth.tv / referral

yandex / organic
15102803.website-errors-scanner.com / referral
173.194.130.4 / referral

ancestry.com / referral
anthonyerutledge.info / referral
aosheng-tech.com / referral
arianna.libero.it / referral
artikelkomputerku.blogspot.com.es / referral
avg / organic

bookstore.umaine.edu / referral
buttons-for-website.com / referral
cabdirect.org / referral

charter.net / referral

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

66.67%

0.00%

100.00%

66.67%

0.00%

100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

100.00%

0.00%

50.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

(0.02%)

(0.00%)

(0.02%)

(0.01%)

(0.00%)

(0.02%)

(0.01%)

(0.00%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.00%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.00%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.00%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.00%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

66.67%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

66.67%

100.00%

0.00%

66.67%

50.00%

0.00%

50.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

0.00%

100.00%

50.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

100.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

00:00:03

00:08:11

00:07:19

00:00:00

00:04:32

00:00:00

00:02:30

00:04:08

00:00:02

00:00:15

00:00:40

00:02:53

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:01:06

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:31

00:00:06

00:00:33

00:00:00

00:00:10

00:02:15

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:59

00:00:00

00:07:16

00:01:34

00:00:00

00:00:01

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:07:43

00:00:00

00:05:38

00:00:00

0.00%

33.33%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

(0.00%)

(0.01%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.03%)

(0.00%)

(0.01%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.03%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)



122.

123.

124.

125.

126.
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159.
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161.
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163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

company-records.com / referral
curtislibrary.com / referral
cyborgeducation.com / referral
cyndislist.com / referral
diveadvisor.com / referral
duckduckgo.com / referral
earlymaine.org / referral

ec2-54-64-24-234 .ap-northeast-1.compute.amazonaws.com /
referral

ehow.com / referral

en.m.wikipedia.org / referral
eng.archinform.net / referral
envhis.oxfordjournals.org / referral
factualworld.com / referral

fc.rsu19.org / referral
firstsearch.oclc.org.ezp3.lib.umn.edu / referral
forum.daffodilvarsity.edu.bd / referral
forums.islamicawakening.com / referral
francolib.francoamerican.org / referral
freepages.genealogy.rootsweb.ancestry.com / referral
google.com.jm / referral

google.se / referral

gradcatalog.umaine.edu / referral
greekchat.com / referral
gridirongarb.blogspot.com / referral
his.jrshelby.com / referral
hol.sagepub.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / referral
home.suddenlink.net / referral
home.tylerkirkmann.com / referral
houseofrose.com / referral

infohost.nmt.edu / referral
jp.mg5.mail.yahoo.co.jp / referral
lawsonresearch.net / referral
libanywhere.com / referral

libdex.com / referral

libguides.bowdoin.edu / referral

libguides.umpi.edu / referral

libguides.uwrf.edu / referral
libraries.maine.edu.husson.idm.oclc.org / referral
library.ucr.edu / referral
library.umaine.edu.ursus-proxy-9.ursus.maine.edu / referral
lifecoachtrainingonline.com / referral

loc.gov / referral

luk.staff.ugm.ac.id / referral

m.facebook.com / referral

mainething.com / referral

multipleurlopener.com / referral

musicas.baixar-musicas-gratis.com / referral
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202.
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205.

206.

207.

208.

209.

210.

mydressroom.co.uk / referral
mysearchresults.com / referral
nahsl.libguides.com / referral
network.mainegenealogy.net / referral
newworldencyclopedia.org / referral
notes.health.qld.gov.au / referral
packwoodcabin.com / referral
portal.tds.net / referral

prezi.com / referral
princetonlibrary.org / referral
quarriesandbeyond.org / referral
r.duckduckgo.com / referral
railroad.net / referral

rwoaa.com / referral

search.bt.com / referral
search.incredibar.com / referral
search.pch.com / referral
sex.sagepub.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / referral
simplysoaps.com / referral

so.com / organic

suche.t-online.de / referral
swagbucks.com / referral
tasteidea.com / referral
tekerleklisandalyesatis.com / referral
translate.google.sk / referral
trees.ancestry.co.uk / referral

truth-code.com / referral

umaine.beta.libguides.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / referral

unb.worldcat.org.proxy.hil.unb.ca / referral
unipassword.ir / referral

urlopener.com / referral
ursus-proxy-9.ursus.maine.edu / referral
us.wow.com / referral
web.bobbasement.com / referral
weburlopener.com / referral

werelate.org / referral

winthropmaine.org / referral
www-dev.umaine.edu / referral
www-google-com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / referral
www2.inbox.com / referral

xch86.com / referral

youtube.com / referral
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